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Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

First Day for
Teachers

2

Open House and New
Family Orientation -
Kindergarten Bus Ride -
11:30am

Kindergarten Open House
-12pm - 12:45pm

New Family Orientation -
12:30pm - 1:00pm

Gr. 1-3 Open House -
1pm - 2pm

3

School’s Closed

6

School’s Closed
Labor Day

7

School’s Closed -

Rosh Hashanah

8

First Day for
Students

9

10

11

12

13

Back to School Night
Kindergarten -
6:30pm - 7:15pm
Grade.3 -

7:30pm - 8:15pm

14

BOE Meeting
7pm

15

16

School’s Closed
Yom Kippur

17

TBS Picture Day

Book Fair

18

19

20

Back to School Night
Grade 1 -

6:30pm - 7:15pm
Grade 2 -

7:30pm - 8:15pm

21

22

23

24

Block Party

25

26

27

28

29

30




