

TBS Parent Calendar September 2021



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 First Day for Teachers	Q Open House and New Family Orientation - Kindergarten Bus Ride - 11:30am Kindergarten Open House - 12pm - 12:45pm New Family Orientation - 12:30pm - 1:00pm Gr. 1-3 Open House - 1pm - 2pm	3 School's Closed	4
5	6 School's Closed Labor Day	7 School's Closed - Rosh Hashanah	8 First Day for Students	9	10	11
12	13 Back to School Night Kindergarten - 6:30pm - 7:15pm Grade.3 - 7:30pm - 8:15pm	14 BOE Meeting 7pm	15	16 School's Closed Yom Kippur	17 TBS Picture Day	18
	L	Book Fair				
19	20 Back to School Night Grade 1 - 6:30pm - 7:15pm Grade 2 - 7:30pm - 8:15pm	21	22	23	24 Block Party	25
26	27	28	29	30		